BASKETBALL
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NAME

Magdi Ahamed
Dickens Benoi
Lem Brabham
Blaine Draytor
Theo Graham
Rodney Henry
Juan Jorge
Brian Lagrua
Barry Leskun
Julian McKelly
Joe (“Yogi’’) O’Neil
Jim Paguaga
Donald Pugh
Darrwin Purdie
Gary Sims
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HEAD COACH: Bob Valvano

ASSISTANT COACHES: Jim Malone
Glenn Thomas

HEAD ATHLETIC Trainer: Marlene Perez

HT

6-9
6-3
5-10
6-5
6-6
6-0
6-4
6-2
6-8
6-10
6-5
6-0
6-4
6-6
6-2

POS
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HIGHSCHOOL HOMETOWN

El Mougran
Albertus Magnus
Westbury
Springfield Garden
St. Josephs
Wilmington

§t. Francis Prep
New Utrecht
Bridgewater-Raritan
San Estaban
Newark

Nazareth

Holy Cross
Wilmington
Brooklyn Tech

Khartoum, Sudan
Haverstraw, N.Y.
Hempstead, N.Y.
Laurelton, N.Y.
Trinidad
Wilmington, DE
Elmhurst, N.Y.
Brooklyn, N.Y.
Bridgewater, N.Y.
Dominican Republic
Newark, N.J.
Brooklyn, N.Y.
Queens, N.Y.
Wilmington, DE
Brooklyn, N.Y.
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